See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

LU D L =g

Body Assembly
Completed Assembly (view from bottom)

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

6734R opt.
6734T opt.

6728
2584
1205,

REV 240220-R04



A

4x18 BCS
)
I

1 6730x
ol 6730A opt.
i) 6730R opt

i

Telemetry Sensors

@

wm

[Ys3 —_

© @

5 ]

S 3

3 g

[=3 3

] =

3

5 3

o o

5 = P

% 5 [=k=9

g 3 o

S 2 Ox<ren

£ [=i=l=I=]

E = PAHDHD

=) & [ N

g = 113129

2. E

g z

5 =

o -

2 °

= I

= 8

o

(Y}

© n
o
0o
O =<
—&

Note that the red plug will be used to plug in the power tap from the ESC.

S T LR LA T g

Chassis Assembly

6730A opt.
6730R opt

2575
3x6BCS  6845X 5

REV 240220-R04

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

2075R

Servo Horn Position

6724 —
6724 —



Ay P

% __— 6851A Front Driveshaft Assembly % —— 6852 Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6851A Available fully assembled as part #6852A
or optional part #6851R or optional part #6852R

6851A

3037
4x12 BCS

Modular Assembly s ;
U

7
12 BCs <'\ il
/ /
i

3938
4x14 BCS

2579
3x15 BCS

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot
REV 240220-R04 be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



1747G

1747R

NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747A opt.

1747P opt.

1747T opt.

36470pt. \@\

1654 _—
1654X opt. /
1985

5x8x0.5 TW

5119
10x15x4 BB

Front Differential A

4 N
% £ 6834
3642X / o 28mm

6788 opt.

Shock Assembly
7468 7468
7463

74647

7466
7466G
7466A opt.

7466R opt.

7444
7440 opt.
— 7441 opt.
7445 opt.
7448 opt.
7463
309 © 7468
2.5x10 C%f
8459
8459
74689

7463

REV 240220-R04
See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

|
‘/ [
5539 ‘
: - g;ﬁg SBE | 3936 6739
T Y 6742X opt. ‘ . 4x10BCS | trste ot
i 3x12 CSS :
5116 | o579 s ‘ 2579 ‘ _ gx opt.
5xt1x4 | 9 315 B0 | 836 | [ 3x15 BCS AN
6832X 2037 |
M. 2 S
, - g ot ia %SL ax128s P 1 A
« - 68320pt. o J843R 5595 /

2579 Lo~
3x15 BCS

— 7461

6851A 3x15B03_8

2579 74616
315 BCS é )> e - 7461X opt.
10xi5x4 BB - -

- P < S
6788 opt i = e
N 5381 - o _
B 6788 opt, .
e ! “ 6788 opt. 5117 e Ems - oot

R ¢ |~ sa7%R op, 6x12:4 88 o 6773 ot
36556 opt. | 5379X 6773A opt.
ggggf ot S - 8 6788 op o773 SSE
opt. e S2579 6773X opt

834 Z -7 Teeex oy N 315 BCS 6792 opt.

52mm ~_ - 6788 opt. | / \
R
P N
g 2579 6823

= 315 BCS 68236 opt. §
® 6823R opt. 6772-BLKCR

=\6772 opt.

'3655L opt.
3655P opt.
SLRAN3655T opt.

1747G

1747R

1654 NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1747A opt.

~1654X opt, 1747P opt.

e 1747T opt.

36470pt.

3x6x.05 MW

5114
5x8 BB

o
6832
3642X 6832R opt:

mdages RO GBI RG
6837A opt.| 1985

3967 6837R opt.| 5x8x0.5 TW
3x10 CSS 5539 6837 opt.

67426 opt.

6742R opt.

6742X opt.

5525 |

a1

4x10 CCS

(e /P —
Front Assembly

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every
attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however,
Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

4x12 CCS



Shock A bl

677

6
3x19 88 @\

6738
2577
6738G opt. [}
87368 ont 3x10 BCS
746 6738X opt. J/& Sé
% P 67
74626 3x14 BCS
< 3936 X 3x19SS
7462X opt. :
17476 g >~
1747R 1952G
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 1959X 257957 < T
1747A opt. 1985 19524 opt. 3x15 BCS -~ T
1747P opt. 5x8x0.5TW  1952T opt. > THGTR op{
1747T opt. 1952 opt. 2579 B Pt
36470pt. 5525 =
Pt. g 3x15 BCS & 2580 7468
R ‘ {\ 3x20 BCS
654 “(@ h y 3644 ‘

3644R opt.
< 3644X opt.

5116 A \3\\ 6764-BLKCR 74839
P 6764 opt.
6789 opt. 6773 opt. 3229
3965 gg79 ! 6773A opt. 2.5x10CS_(&
\@iSXB CS 6879R opt. 6773G opt. & 2;459
P T
5118 oS 6789 opt.
8x16x5 BB (S o & _~ 6792 opt. 7468

6789 opt.

6769 opt.

6789 opt.
5119
10x15x4 BB

6772-BLKCR

B72X \ 6772 opt.

6723R opt.

2579
315 BCS e

1952G

= o
opt. :

1952T opt. 1985 = # 1747G

\/,, 1952 opt.  5y8x0.5TW P 1747R

1654 _ NL M4x0.7 Flanged
- 1747A opt.
<>~1654X opt. e 1;3;? opt.
e opt.
5x11x4 BB et 3647opt.

Rear Differential Assembly
3x12 CCS -

3655T opt. 6789 opt.

N\ 2551

3938
4x14 BCS 3x10 CCS

RUSTLER

g 0 P =
REV 240220-R04

Rear Assem bl See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



Transmission Assembly

7490 2550
opt. P
7490R opt. 52 ™

I /@ 2550 ° S
) 3x8 CCS 7460A
- 2534

6790 p

i
o
5142 % ~ e

WECs -
- 2577

\

6765G
6765R opt.
6765A opt.
6767 opt.

5x11x4 BB

S BN
e A /¢® N ot
o o @ el 6843 52T opt.
1x3 65 ¢ p2 -
5552X
6888 ? 5119A

6538 10x15x4 BB
< l 3x10 CCS

~ v 5552X
~~ 5.0L

7 Ay =& Q= istf | REV 240220-R04
See. Parts L'St' ora complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



	67097-4_Rustler4x4ULT_Body
	67097-4_Rustler4x4ULT_Chassis
	67097-4_Rustler4x4ULT_Driveshafts
	67097-4_Rustler4x4ULT_Front
	67097-4_Rustler4x4ULT_Rear
	67097-4_Rustler4x4ULT_Transmission

